
                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  435 Aubrey Roberts          10 Eau Claire Memorial    18:45  6:03
       2    2  411 Kaitlyn Gynnild         11 Eau Claire Memorial    19:31  6:17
       3    3  541 Rabe Sierra             11 Holmen                 20:01  6:27
       4    4  605 Maddie Kelly            12 New Richmond           20:18  6:32
       5    5  430 Catherine Luo           11 Eau Claire Memorial    20:34  6:38
       6    6  414 Haley Hartkemeyer       10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:42  6:40
       7    7  326 Alicia Monson           10 Amery                  20:44  6:41
       8    8  503 Hanna Guckenberg        10 Eau Claire North       20:45  6:41
       9    9  400 Kari Bertrang           10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:14  6:50
      10   10  406 Charlotte Dial          10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:16  6:51
      11   11  441 Zoe Smith               09 Eau Claire Memorial    21:16  6:51
      12   12  532 Lamore Kellyn           11 Holmen                 21:26  6:54
      13       446 Annie Youngblood        12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:29  6:55
      14   13  508 Anna Meier              12 Eau Claire North       22:05  7:07
      15   14  383 Olivia Stearns          10 Chippewa Falls         22:16  7:10
      16   15  606 Mallory Kelly           09 New Richmond           22:33  7:16
      17   16  595 Audrey Dekock           12 New Richmond           22:46  7:20
      18   17  533 Koelbl Kelsey           09 Holmen                 22:50  7:21
      19   18  535 Massman Lizzy           09 Holmen                 22:54  7:22
      20   19  610 Harley Leavens          10 New Richmond           23:00  7:25
      21   20  379 Kendra Olson            10 Chippewa Falls         23:09  7:27
      22   21  612 Andrea Meisner          11 New Richmond           23:14  7:29
      23   22  509 Alaina Quaranta         11 Eau Claire North       23:16  7:30
      24   23  594 Lexi Brown              09 New Richmond           23:17  7:30
      25   24  609 Kennedy Kling           11 New Richmond           23:20  7:31
      26   25  349 Samantha Rineck         11 Cadott                 23:31  7:34
      27   26  321 Aisha Fultz             12 Amery                  23:32  7:35
      28   27  322 Jessica Hendrickson     12 Amery                  23:39  7:37
      29   28  375 Emma Meyer              10 Chippewa Falls         23:43  7:38
      30   29  343 Aquila Glomski          12 Cadott                 23:55  7:42
      31   30  346 Lauren Manier           12 Cadott                 24:04  7:45
      32   31  370 Sydney Faschingbauer    10 Chippewa Falls         24:04  7:45
      33       602 Allison Hamholm         09 New Richmond           24:06  7:46
      34   32  329 Cami Schafer            11 Amery                  24:12  7:48
      35   33  319 Ashley Doroff           12 Amery                  24:16  7:49
      36   34  538 Massman Miranda         10 Holmen                 24:17  7:49
      37   35  367 Meghan Cihasky          10 Chippewa Falls         24:31  7:54
      38   36  530 Duxbury Kaylee          10 Holmen                 24:35  7:55
      39   37  325 Elizabeth Monette       09 Amery                  24:44  7:58
      40   38  323 Felicia Jensen          11 Amery                  24:46  7:59
      41   39  534 Jarzemski Kelsie        12 Holmen                 24:52  8:01
      42   40  345 Elizabeth Kyes          10 Cadott                 25:11  8:07
      43   41  372 Sydney Hillert          10 Chippewa Falls         25:18  8:09
      44   42  506 Marah Kays              12 Eau Claire North       25:23  8:10
      45   43  505 Emily House             10 Eau Claire North       25:35  8:14
      46   44  504 Markeysha Hazelton      10 Eau Claire North       26:56  8:40
      47   45  347 Bailey Nichols          09 Cadott                 27:26  8:50
      48   46  507 Anisa Luginbill         12 Eau Claire North       27:35  8:53
      49   47  368 Samatha Deleon          10 Chippewa Falls         28:17  9:07
      50   48  344 Kelly Irish             12 Cadott                 29:11  9:24



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    23  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:10  100:46 2:29)
====================================================
  1      1  Aubrey Roberts            10 18:45
  2      2  Kaitlyn Gynnild           11 19:31
  3      5  Catherine Luo             11 20:34
  4      6  Haley Hartkemeyer         10 20:42
  5      9  Kari Bertrang             10 21:14
  6   ( 10) Charlotte Dial            10 21:16
  7   ( 11) Zoe Smith                 09 21:16
  8   ( 13) Annie Youngblood          12 21:29

  2.    79  New Richmond                          (22:23  111:51 2:56)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddie Kelly              12 20:18
  2     16  Mallory Kelly             09 22:33
  3     17  Audrey Dekock             12 22:46
  4     20  Harley Leavens            10 23:00
  5     22  Andrea Meisner            11 23:14
  6   ( 24) Lexi Brown                09 23:17
  7   ( 25) Kennedy Kling             11 23:20
  8   ( 33) Allison Hamholm           09 24:06

  3.    88  Holmen                                (22:18  111:28 4:16)
====================================================
  1      3  Rabe Sierra               11 20:01
  2     12  Lamore Kellyn             11 21:26
  3     18  Koelbl Kelsey             09 22:50
  4     19  Massman Lizzy             09 22:54
  5     36  Massman Miranda           10 24:17
  6   ( 38) Duxbury Kaylee            10 24:35
  7   ( 41) Jarzemski Kelsie          12 24:52

  4.   131  Amery                                 (23:17  116:23 3:32)
====================================================
  1      7  Alicia Monson             10 20:44
  2     27  Aisha Fultz               12 23:32
  3     28  Jessica Hendrickson       12 23:39
  4     34  Cami Schafer              11 24:12
  5     35  Ashley Doroff             12 24:16
  6   ( 39) Elizabeth Monette         09 24:44
  7   ( 40) Felicia Jensen            11 24:46



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   134  Chippewa Falls                        (23:33  117:43 2:15)
====================================================
  1     15  Olivia Stearns            10 22:16
  2     21  Kendra Olson              10 23:09
  3     29  Emma Meyer                10 23:43
  4     32  Sydney Faschingbauer      10 24:04
  5     37  Meghan Cihasky            10 24:31
  6   ( 43) Sydney Hillert            10 25:18
  7   ( 49) Samatha Deleon            10 28:17

  6.   134  Eau Claire North                      (23:25  117:04 4:50)
====================================================
  1      8  Hanna Guckenberg          10 20:45
  2     14  Anna Meier                12 22:05
  3     23  Alaina Quaranta           11 23:16
  4     44  Marah Kays                12 25:23
  5     45  Emily House               10 25:35
  6   ( 46) Markeysha Hazelton        10 26:56
  7   ( 48) Anisa Luginbill           12 27:35

  7.   176  Cadott                                (24:50  124:07 3:55)
====================================================
  1     26  Samantha Rineck           11 23:31
  2     30  Aquila Glomski            12 23:55
  3     31  Lauren Manier             12 24:04
  4     42  Elizabeth Kyes            10 25:11
  5     47  Bailey Nichols            09 27:26
  6   ( 50) Kelly Irish               12 29:11



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  437 Cassidy Ruhland         11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:53  7:03
       2    2  412 Olivia Hanson           11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:00  7:05
       3    3  440 Sophia Smith            09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:11  7:09
       4    4  445 Molly Wampler           09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:22  7:12
       5    5  421 Nicole Johnson          12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:28  7:14
       6    6  422 Brie Jol                10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:29  7:14
       7    7  436 Hannah Roeske           09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:36  7:17
       8       403 Rosa Canales            10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:42  7:19
       9       431 Meagan McRae            11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:10  7:28
      10       419 Allie Israel            09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:35  7:36
      11       420 Jordyn Ivey             09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:35  7:36
      12       407 Alyssa Dooley           12 Eau Claire Memorial    23:41  7:38
      13    8  597 Kanya Dwire             11 New Richmond           23:44  7:39
      14    9  599 Mikayla Gefeke          11 New Richmond           23:48  7:40
      15   10  621 Meghan Watkins          11 New Richmond           23:50  7:41
      16       423 Carrie Kemmett          09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:54  7:42
      17   11  600 Jessie Gillis           10 New Richmond           24:06  7:46
      18       317 Katie Alexson           12 Amery                  24:20  7:50
      19       543 Wisted Tabby            10 Holmen                 24:26  7:52
      20   12  617 Sydney Sattler          10 New Richmond           24:29  7:53
      21       434 Danielle Pathos         09 Eau Claire Memorial    24:29  7:53
      22       427 Rachel Kubiatowicz      11 Eau Claire Memorial    24:32  7:54
      23       404 Kiana Carlsonsather     11 Eau Claire Memorial    24:33  7:54
      24       525 Wettstein Abiel         11 Holmen                 24:35  7:55
      25       426 Sofie Kjellesvig        11 Eau Claire Memorial    24:45  7:58
      26       429 Hannah Lindsay          09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:09  8:06
      27       416 Kelly Hinden            10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:16  8:08
      28   13  376 Geneva Nunes            09 Chippewa Falls         25:27  8:12
      29       402 Maggie Brenner          10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:34  8:14
      30       413 Hayley Harder-Wahl      10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:36  8:15
      31       428 Chloe Lindsay           09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:37  8:15
      32       320 Caressa Fougner         12 Amery                  25:38  8:15
      33       410 Mallory Gross           09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:43  8:17
      34       417 Sarah Howe              12 Eau Claire Memorial    26:11  8:26
      35       537 Gunderson McKenna       09 Holmen                 26:19  8:29
      36   14  371 Katie Gienapp           09 Chippewa Falls         26:21  8:29
      37   15  603 Reese Jacobson          09 New Richmond           27:19  8:48
      38   16  596 Katie Dornbush          09 New Richmond           27:29  8:51
      39       598 Lauren Ferguson         10 New Richmond           27:29  8:51
      40       608 Isabella Kilibarda      11 New Richmond           27:39  8:54
      41       618 Sophia Steinhoff        09 New Richmond           27:42  8:55
      42       593 Sydney Berutti          11 New Richmond           27:44  8:56
      43       324 Kaitlynn McKee          10 Amery                  28:23  9:08
      44       539 Ciszewski Molly         12 Holmen                 28:43  9:15
      45       330 Skye Schwartz           11 Amery                  29:10  9:24
      46       409 Rachel Gochanour        09 Eau Claire Memorial    29:14  9:25
      47       408 Roz Faulkner            11 Eau Claire Memorial    29:26  9:29
      48       432 Leah Nelson             11 Eau Claire Memorial    29:30  9:30
      49   17  381 Lauryn Roberts          09 Chippewa Falls         29:43  9:34
      50       620 Sammy Struss            10 New Richmond           29:54  9:38
      51       607 Madeline Kestner        10 New Richmond           29:56  9:39
      52   18  377 Eliza Nutzmann          10 Chippewa Falls         30:01  9:40
      53   19  378 Chaz Ann Olson          09 Chippewa Falls         30:06  9:42
      54   20  382 Abigayle Runge          09 Chippewa Falls         30:27  9:48
      55   21  380 Myshell Reith           09 Chippewa Falls         30:35  9:51
      56       384 Brittany Webb           09 Chippewa Falls         31:13 10:03
      57       443 Scout Umnus             11 Eau Claire Memorial    33:07 10:40
      58       373 Chloe Kofman            10 Chippewa Falls         33:26 10:46
      59       601 Vivian Gin              09 New Richmond           35:14 11:21
      60       369 Emma Dunn               09 Chippewa Falls         36:32 11:46
      61       424 Annette Kent            09 Eau Claire Memorial    36:33 11:46



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:11  110:54 0:35)
====================================================
  1      1  Cassidy Ruhland           11 21:53
  2      2  Olivia Hanson             11 22:00
  3      3  Sophia Smith              09 22:11
  4      4  Molly Wampler             09 22:22
  5      5  Nicole Johnson            12 22:28
  6   (  6) Brie Jol                  10 22:29
  7   (  7) Hannah Roeske             09 22:36

  2.    50  New Richmond                          (24:00  119:57 0:45)
====================================================
  1      8  Kanya Dwire               11 23:44
  2      9  Mikayla Gefeke            11 23:48
  3     10  Meghan Watkins            11 23:50
  4     11  Jessie Gillis             10 24:06
  5     12  Sydney Sattler            10 24:29
  6   ( 15) Reese Jacobson            09 27:19
  7   ( 16) Katie Dornbush            09 27:29

  3.    81  Chippewa Falls                        (28:20  141:38 4:39)
====================================================
  1     13  Geneva Nunes              09 25:27
  2     14  Katie Gienapp             09 26:21
  3     17  Lauryn Roberts            09 29:43
  4     18  Eliza Nutzmann            10 30:01
  5     19  Chaz Ann Olson            09 30:06
  6   ( 20) Abigayle Runge            09 30:27
  7   ( 21) Myshell Reith             09 30:35



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  560 Darin Lau               12 Immanuel Lutheran      16:03  5:10
       2    2  483 J.P. Nelson             12 Eau Claire Memorial    16:07  5:12
       3    3  575 Chris Ganrude           12 La Crosse Logan        16:25  5:17
       4    4  454 Tim Cote                12 Eau Claire Memorial    16:37  5:21
       5    5  585 Henry Meger             11 La Crosse Logan        16:47  5:25
       6    6  586 Andrew Olson            11 La Crosse Logan        16:49  5:25
       7    7  570 Erik Deetz              11 La Crosse Logan        16:55  5:27
       8    8  521 Gunner Sigurdson        11 Eau Claire North       16:58  5:28
       9    9  513 Nick Dreger             12 Eau Claire North       17:00  5:29
      10   10  650 Jack Utzman             11 New Richmond           17:01  5:29
      11   11  514 Adam Fitzpatrick        12 Eau Claire North       17:08  5:31
      12   12  453 Geoff Carter            12 Eau Claire Memorial    17:09  5:31
      13   13  581 Soren Johnson           12 La Crosse Logan        17:10  5:32
      14   14  564 Caleb Oster             12 Immanuel Lutheran      17:16  5:34
      15   15  497 Devin Warnick           12 Eau Claire Memorial    17:22  5:36
      16   16  550 Cooper Dylan            11 Holmen                 17:25  5:37
      17   17  392 Parker Lehmann          11 Chippewa Falls         17:32  5:39
      18   18  457 Dan Delestry            11 Eau Claire Memorial    17:33  5:39
      19   19  342 Tanner Wears            11 Amery                  17:41  5:42
      20   20  644 Brennan Roby            11 New Richmond           17:47  5:44
      21   21  567 Ted Caya                12 La Crosse Logan        17:47  5:44
      22   22  592 Audie Tyink             12 La Crosse Logan        17:51  5:45
      23   23  565 Zack Sippert            11 Immanuel Lutheran      17:59  5:48
      24   24  555 Heiden Sam              12 Holmen                 18:03  5:49
      25   25  637 Nate Mortensen          11 New Richmond           18:14  5:53
      26   26  520 Colton Schlosser        12 Eau Claire North       18:17  5:54
      27   27  395 Zach Meinholz           12 Chippewa Falls         18:18  5:54
      28   28  548 Johnson Devin           12 Holmen                 18:21  5:55
      29   29  448 Bailey Biwer            12 Eau Claire Memorial    18:22  5:55
      30   30  473 Lucas Larson            11 Eau Claire Memorial    18:36  6:00
      31   31  654 Bailey Wilson           10 New Richmond           18:37  6:00
      32   32  558 Grade Tyler             11 Holmen                 18:37  6:00
      33   33  623 Sam Charbonneau         10 New Richmond           18:40  6:01
      34   34  655 Ian Benarek             09 Rice Lake              18:42  6:01
      35   35  554 Holman Ryan             11 Holmen                 18:48  6:03
      36   36  553 Gilbertson Owen         09 Holmen                 18:51  6:04
      37   37  646 Zach Schoepke           11 New Richmond           19:00  6:07
      38   38  516 Dayton Nash             09 Eau Claire North       19:03  6:08
      39   39  331 Trent Dado              11 Amery                  19:09  6:10
      40   40  665 Eric Western            11 Rice Lake              19:12  6:11
      41   41  622 Aaron Anderson          10 New Richmond           19:13  6:12
      42       499 Charlie Whittlinger     12 Eau Claire Memorial    19:15  6:12
      43   42  352 Luke Bell               11 Cadott                 19:22  6:15
      44   43  562 Caleb Noeldner          11 Immanuel Lutheran      19:23  6:15
      45   44  391 Runge Jacob             11 Chippewa Falls         19:29  6:17
      46   45  561 Andrew Mackensen        12 Immanuel Lutheran      19:30  6:17
      47   46  517 Luke Riley              10 Eau Claire North       19:31  6:17
      48   47  547 Wick Alex               10 Holmen                 19:36  6:19
      49       551 Collins Jeff            12 Holmen                 19:36  6:19
      50   48  341 Marko Uzeirovic         11 Amery                  19:40  6:20
      51   49  397 Noah Roseen             11 Chippewa Falls         19:47  6:22
      52       653 Jake Weiss              09 New Richmond           19:49  6:23
      53   50  338 Ian Siedow              12 Amery                  20:08  6:29
      54   51  662 Alec Ryan-Flint         10 Rice Lake              20:09  6:30
      55   52  385 Bryar Beaudette         12 Chippewa Falls         20:21  6:33
      56   53  339 David Smith             12 Amery                  20:23  6:34
      57   54  660 Marc Rademaker          09 Rice Lake              20:39  6:39
      58   55  663 Cole Smith              11 Rice Lake              21:05  6:48
      59   56  389 Mitchell Heintz         10 Chippewa Falls         21:08  6:49
      60   57  398 Satchel Sabin           11 Chippewa Falls         21:15  6:51
      61   58  337 Sam Shakin              10 Amery                  21:27  6:54
      62   59  523 Teagon Strom            10 Eau Claire North       21:38  6:58
      63   60  360 Dusty Morgal            10 Cadott                 21:39  6:58
      64       519 Elijah Ryba             09 Eau Claire North       21:53  7:03
      65   61  357 Ben Kyes                11 Cadott                 22:09  7:08
      66   62  356 Logan Freed             10 Cadott                 22:09  7:08
      67   63  353 Bryce Boyea             09 Cadott                 22:57  7:24
      68   64  365 Trenton Weiss           12 Cadott                 23:04  7:26
      69   65  355 Jeffrey Englert         12 Cadott                 23:46  7:39
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    34  La Crosse Logan                       (16:50  84:06 0:45)
====================================================
  1      3  Chris Ganrude             12 16:25
  2      5  Henry Meger               11 16:47
  3      6  Andrew Olson              11 16:49
  4      7  Erik Deetz                11 16:55
  5     13  Soren Johnson             12 17:10
  6   ( 21) Ted Caya                  12 17:47
  7   ( 22) Audie Tyink               12 17:51

  2.    51  Eau Claire Memorial                   (16:58  84:48 1:26)
====================================================
  1      2  J.P. Nelson               12 16:07
  2      4  Tim Cote                  12 16:37
  3     12  Geoff Carter              12 17:09
  4     15  Devin Warnick             12 17:22
  5     18  Dan Delestry              11 17:33
  6   ( 29) Bailey Biwer              12 18:22
  7   ( 30) Lucas Larson              11 18:36
  8   ( 42) Charlie Whittlinger       12 19:15

  3.    92  Eau Claire North                      (17:42  88:26 2:05)
====================================================
  1      8  Gunner Sigurdson          11 16:58
  2      9  Nick Dreger               12 17:00
  3     11  Adam Fitzpatrick          12 17:08
  4     26  Colton Schlosser          12 18:17
  5     38  Dayton Nash               09 19:03
  6   ( 47) Luke Riley                10 19:31
  7   ( 62) Teagon Strom              10 21:38
  8   ( 64) Elijah Ryba               09 21:53

  4.   119  New Richmond                          (18:04  90:19 1:39)
====================================================
  1     10  Jack Utzman               11 17:01
  2     20  Brennan Roby              11 17:47
  3     25  Nate Mortensen            11 18:14
  4     31  Bailey Wilson             10 18:37
  5     33  Sam Charbonneau           10 18:40
  6   ( 37) Zach Schoepke             11 19:00
  7   ( 41) Aaron Anderson            10 19:13
  8   ( 52) Jake Weiss                09 19:49
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   128  Immanuel Lutheran                     (18:03  90:11 3:27)
====================================================
  1      1  Darin Lau                 12 16:03
  2     14  Caleb Oster               12 17:16
  3     23  Zack Sippert              11 17:59
  4     44  Caleb Noeldner            11 19:23
  5     46  Andrew Mackensen          12 19:30

  6.   135  Holmen                                (18:15  91:14 1:23)
====================================================
  1     16  Cooper Dylan              11 17:25
  2     24  Heiden Sam                12 18:03
  3     28  Johnson Devin             12 18:21
  4     32  Grade Tyler               11 18:37
  5     35  Holman Ryan               11 18:48
  6   ( 36) Gilbertson Owen           09 18:51
  7   ( 48) Wick Alex                 10 19:36
  8   ( 49) Collins Jeff              12 19:36

  7.   195  Chippewa Falls                        (19:06  95:27 2:49)
====================================================
  1     17  Parker Lehmann            11 17:32
  2     27  Zach Meinholz             12 18:18
  3     45  Runge Jacob               11 19:29
  4     51  Noah Roseen               11 19:47
  5     55  Bryar Beaudette           12 20:21
  6   ( 59) Mitchell Heintz           10 21:08
  7   ( 60) Satchel Sabin             11 21:15

  8.   217  Amery                                 (19:25  97:01 2:42)
====================================================
  1     19  Tanner Wears              11 17:41
  2     39  Trent Dado                11 19:09
  3     50  Marko Uzeirovic           11 19:40
  4     53  Ian Siedow                12 20:08
  5     56  David Smith               12 20:23
  6   ( 61) Sam Shakin                10 21:27
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  9.   243  Rice Lake                             (19:58  99:47 2:23)
====================================================
  1     34  Ian Benarek               09 18:42
  2     40  Eric Western              11 19:12
  3     54  Alec Ryan-Flint           10 20:09
  4     57  Marc Rademaker            09 20:39
  5     58  Cole Smith                11 21:05

 10.   304  Cadott                                (21:40  108:16 3:35)
====================================================
  1     43  Luke Bell                 11 19:22
  2     63  Dusty Morgal              10 21:39
  3     65  Ben Kyes                  11 22:09
  4     66  Logan Freed               10 22:09
  5     67  Bryce Boyea               09 22:57
  6   ( 68) Trenton Weiss             12 23:04
  7   ( 69) Jeffrey Englert           12 23:46



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  629 Austin Haseleu          10 New Richmond           17:56  5:47
       2    2  589 Ian Rumball             11 La Crosse Logan        18:31  5:58
       3    3  455 Josh Daniels            12 Eau Claire Memorial    18:38  6:00
       4    4  588 Tanner Pierzina         12 La Crosse Logan        18:44  6:02
       5    5  579 Dakota Horton           11 La Crosse Logan        18:45  6:02
       6    6  587 Ben Pierce              09 La Crosse Logan        18:57  6:06
       7    7  576 Braxton Haines          09 La Crosse Logan        18:57  6:06
       8    8  486 Robbie Ponty            12 Eau Claire Memorial    19:06  6:09
       9    9  569 Jacob Croteau           11 La Crosse Logan        19:09  6:10
      10   10  636 Luke Miller             12 New Richmond           19:13  6:11
      11   11  451 Marshall Breneman       12 Eau Claire Memorial    19:15  6:12
      12   12  472 Troy Krueger            10 Eau Claire Memorial    19:16  6:12
      13   13  478 Ben Loomis              09 Eau Claire Memorial    19:18  6:13
      14   14  571 Quincy Drane            12 La Crosse Logan        19:19  6:13
      15   15  327 Shawn Sura              12 Chippewa Falls         19:21  6:14
      16   16  557 Carlson Thomas          09 Holmen                 19:27  6:16
      17       578 Cody Hoeth              09 La Crosse Logan        19:28  6:16
      18   17  477 Bjorn Lindstedt         11 Eau Claire Memorial    19:30  6:17
      19   18  487 Nick Richards           12 Eau Claire Memorial    19:36  6:19
      20   19  522 Nathan Sims             10 Eau Claire North       19:40  6:20
      21       568 Joe Cowan               11 La Crosse Logan        19:42  6:21
      22       491 Drake Schneider         09 Eau Claire Memorial    19:48  6:23
      23   20  635 Jimmy Miller            09 New Richmond           19:48  6:23
      24       573 Michael Felix           09 La Crosse Logan        19:49  6:23
      25       471 Coby Kison              09 Eau Claire Memorial    19:52  6:24
      26       580 Eric Jenkerson          10 La Crosse Logan        19:52  6:24
      27       465 Basil Hable             11 Eau Claire Memorial    19:58  6:26
      28       493 Hunter Sorenson         10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:09  6:29
      29       484 Matt Nyman              12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:10  6:30
      30   21  549 Kulmachezki Drake       10 Holmen                 20:11  6:30
      31       498 Alex Whitis             10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:14  6:31
      32       459 Elliot Draxler          10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:17  6:32
      33   22  627 Erik Gilkison           11 New Richmond           20:21  6:33
      34       470 Jeff Kalmon             12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:27  6:35
      35   23  652 Jordan Weinke           11 New Richmond           20:27  6:35
      36   24  628 Ryan Greer              09 New Richmond           20:31  6:37
      37       572 Colton Everts           10 La Crosse Logan        20:34  6:38
      38       456 Logan Dawson            10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:38  6:39
      39   25  625 Caswell Crowder         10 New Richmond           20:41  6:40
      40   26  399 Erik Sworski            11 Chippewa Falls         20:41  6:40
      41       450 Joe Breneman            12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:48  6:42
      42   27  544 Novak Adam              10 Holmen                 20:58  6:45
      43       467 Jake Jochimsen          12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:01  6:46
      44       626 James Earley            11 New Richmond           21:05  6:48
      45   28  545 Hammes Alex             09 Holmen                 21:11  6:50
      46       466 Eric Hauser             12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:14  6:50
      47       630 Cj Kenney               11 New Richmond           21:15  6:51
      48       633 Christian Martin        12 New Richmond           21:17  6:51
      49       488 Chad Rihn               12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:23  6:53
      50       640 Stuart Pearson          09 New Richmond           21:23  6:53
      51       582 Dylan Johnston          09 La Crosse Logan        21:24  6:54
      52       464 Josh Gilberstadt        09 Eau Claire Memorial    21:25  6:54
      53       460 Rollie Duerre           09 Eau Claire Memorial    21:26  6:54
      54   29  393 Nathan Lemay            10 Chippewa Falls         21:30  6:56
      55       463 Jonah Giese             11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:36  6:58
      56       461 Ethan Elledge           09 Eau Claire Memorial    21:38  6:58
      57       583 Jeremiah Johnston       09 La Crosse Logan        21:42  6:59
      58       657 Josh Heer               10 Rice Lake              21:46  7:01
      59   30  515 Hayden Guckenberg       09 Eau Claire North       21:48  7:01
      60       649 Jesse Stenske           09 New Richmond           21:52  7:02
      61   31  546 Houlihan Alex           09 Holmen                 21:54  7:03
      62       458 Logan Dodd              11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:57  7:04
      63       333 Ryan Heiss              09 Amery                  21:57  7:04
      64       501 Eli Wojahn              09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:02  7:06
      65       584 Cody Korish             09 La Crosse Logan        22:02  7:06
      66       647 Jake Singerhouse        10 New Richmond           22:06  7:07
      67       490 Brad Rutter             11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:14  7:10
      68       638 Caleab Neumann          10 New Richmond           22:19  7:11
      69   32  552 Koss Max                09 Holmen                 22:22  7:12
      70   33  388 Cole Fortman            10 Chippewa Falls         22:26  7:14



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
      71       480 Matt Lysy               10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:30  7:15
      72       452 Mason Bucher            09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:31  7:15
      73   34  511 Cole Davis              10 Eau Claire North       22:35  7:16
      74       332 Jake Ganter             10 Amery                  22:38  7:17
      75       658 Adam Mazourek           11 Rice Lake              22:40  7:18
      76       481 Matthew Moseler         09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:41  7:18
      77       336 Tanner Peterson         11 Amery                  22:42  7:19
      78       500 Wyatt Widen             11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:44  7:19
      79       489 Brayden Rothwell        10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:45  7:20
      80       469 Trent Johnson           09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:45  7:20
      81   35  524 Tim White               10 Eau Claire North       22:47  7:20
      82       468 Sam Jochimsen           09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:47  7:20
      83   36  518 Fred Runnning           09 Eau Claire North       22:50  7:21
      84   37  387 Andrew Fliehr           11 Chippewa Falls         23:06  7:27
      85       485 Blake Olson             09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:09  7:28
      86       631 Jimmy Laventure         11 New Richmond           23:09  7:28
      87       482 Ben Nelson              10 Eau Claire Memorial    23:10  7:28
      88       449 Josh Bokor              11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:14  7:29
      89       642 Austin Preece           10 New Richmond           23:17  7:30
      90       462 Christian Erickson      09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:22  7:32
      91       574 Tyler Forer             10 La Crosse Logan        23:32  7:35
      92   38  396 Brennen Miller          09 Chippewa Falls         23:37  7:36
      93   39  390 Christopher Hubbert     10 Chippewa Falls         23:41  7:38
      94       474 Nathan Larson           09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:48  7:40
      95       492 Ben Schoeder            10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:00  7:44
      96       496 Riley Umnus             09 Eau Claire Memorial    24:10  7:47
      97       479 Tyler Lutsek            10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:11  7:47
      98       494 Aaron Steines           10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:13  7:48
      99       639 Aaron Pazdera           09 New Richmond           24:24  7:51
     100       386 Randy Cheek             10 Chippewa Falls         24:42  7:57
     101       591 Bailey Sullivan         11 La Crosse Logan        24:44  7:58
     102       643 Sam Ramisch             11 New Richmond           24:53  8:01
     103   40  361 Keenan Hartzell         09 Cadott                 24:58  8:02
     104   41  364 Gilbert Walters         10 Cadott                 25:01  8:03
     105       475 Eric Lee                09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:02  8:04
     106       447 Nathan Anderson         09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:18  8:09
     107       495 Joe Swiatko             10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:32  8:13
     108       476 Jason Lin               10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:36  8:15
     109   42  512 Spencer Donkers         09 Eau Claire North       25:54  8:20
     110       656 Nathan Hancock Booth    10 Rice Lake              26:01  8:23
     111       645 Matt Schmit             11 New Richmond           26:36  8:34
     112   43  362 Riley Runick            09 Cadott                 26:51  8:39
     113   44  358 Alex Licht              11 Cadott                 27:08  8:44
     114   45  359 Shawn Marion            11 Cadott                 27:18  8:48
     115   46  366 Ty Weiss                09 Cadott                 27:20  8:48
     116       340 Jorgen Stevens          11 Amery                  27:23  8:49
     117       394 Justin Meinen           12 Chippewa Falls         31:43 10:13



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    24  La Crosse Logan                       (18:47  93:54 0:26)
====================================================
  1      2  Ian Rumball               11 18:31
  2      4  Tanner Pierzina           12 18:44
  3      5  Dakota Horton             11 18:45
  4      6  Ben Pierce                09 18:57
  5      7  Braxton Haines            09 18:57
  6   (  9) Jacob Croteau             11 19:09
  7   ( 14) Quincy Drane              12 19:19

  2.    47  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:07  95:33 0:40)
====================================================
  1      3  Josh Daniels              12 18:38
  2      8  Robbie Ponty              12 19:06
  3     11  Marshall Breneman         12 19:15
  4     12  Troy Krueger              10 19:16
  5     13  Ben Loomis                09 19:18
  6   ( 17) Bjorn Lindstedt           11 19:30
  7   ( 18) Nick Richards             12 19:36

  3.    76  New Richmond                          (19:33  97:45 2:31)
====================================================
  1      1  Austin Haseleu            10 17:56
  2     10  Luke Miller               12 19:13
  3     20  Jimmy Miller              09 19:48
  4     22  Erik Gilkison             11 20:21
  5     23  Jordan Weinke             11 20:27
  6   ( 24) Ryan Greer                09 20:31
  7   ( 25) Caswell Crowder           10 20:41

  4.   123  Holmen                                (20:45  103:41 2:27)
====================================================
  1     16  Carlson Thomas            09 19:27
  2     21  Kulmachezki Drake         10 20:11
  3     27  Novak Adam                10 20:58
  4     28  Hammes Alex               09 21:11
  5     31  Houlihan Alex             09 21:54
  6   ( 32) Koss Max                  09 22:22

  5.   140  Chippewa Falls                        (21:25  107:04 3:45)
====================================================
  1     15  Shawn Sura                12 19:21
  2     26  Erik Sworski              11 20:41
  3     29  Nathan Lemay              10 21:30
  4     33  Cole Fortman              10 22:26
  5     37  Andrew Fliehr             11 23:06
  6   ( 38) Brennen Miller            09 23:37
  7   ( 39) Christopher Hubbert       10 23:41



                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   154  Eau Claire North                      (21:56  109:40 3:10)
====================================================
  1     19  Nathan Sims               10 19:40
  2     30  Hayden Guckenberg         09 21:48
  3     34  Cole Davis                10 22:35
  4     35  Tim White                 10 22:47
  5     36  Fred Runnning             09 22:50
  6   ( 42) Spencer Donkers           09 25:54

  7.   213  Cadott                                (26:16  131:16 2:20)
====================================================
  1     40  Keenan Hartzell           09 24:58
  2     41  Gilbert Walters           10 25:01
  3     43  Riley Runick              09 26:51
  4     44  Alex Licht                11 27:08
  5     45  Shawn Marion              11 27:18
  6   ( 46) Ty Weiss                  09 27:20
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